

City of Ann Arbor
ITB-4533
Bid Tabulation
Fall 2018 Tree Purchase and Planting

FALL 2018					
		MARGOLIS COMPANIES		CRIMBOLI NURSERY	
Common Name	<i>Latin Name</i>	# B&B Available	B&B Price per Tree Planted	# B&B Available	B&B Price per Tree Planted
(mature size)					
Trident Maple (small)	<i>Acer buergeranum</i>		\$		\$
Big Tooth Maple (large)	<i>Acer grandidentatum</i>		\$		\$
Paperbark Maple (small) Required to Bid	<i>Acer griseum</i>	25	\$ 265.00	25	\$ 270.00
Miyabei Maple (medium) Required to Bid	<i>Acer miyabei</i>	50	\$ 295.00	25	\$ 295.00
Striped Maple (small)	<i>Acer pensylvanicum</i>		\$		\$
Sycamore Maple (large)	<i>Acer pseudoplatanus</i>		\$		\$
Yellow Buckeye (large)	<i>Aesculus octandra</i>		\$		\$
Serviceberry (small)	<i>Amelanchier sp. (Specify sp/cultivar)</i>		\$	10	\$ 290.00
American Hornbeam (medium)	<i>Carpinus caroliniana</i>		\$		\$
Hackberry (large) Required to Bid	<i>Celtis occidentalis</i>	25	\$ 295.00	25	\$ 290.00
Katsura (large) Required to Bid	<i>Cercidiphyllum japonicum</i>	25	\$ 320.00	25	\$ 290.00
Redbud (small)	<i>Cercis canadensis</i>	50	\$ 225.00	50	\$ 230.00
Fringetree (small)	<i>Chionanthus spp.</i> <i>(Specify species below)</i>		\$		\$
Yellowwood (medium)	<i>Cladrastis lutea</i>	17	\$ 265.00	10	\$ 280.00
Filbert (medium)	<i>Corylus spp.</i>		\$		\$
Hardy Rubbertree (large)	<i>Eucommia ulmoides</i>		\$		\$
Ginkgo- male only (large) Required to Bid	<i>Ginkgo biloba</i>	50	\$ 295.00	25	\$ 300.00
Kentucky Coffeetree (large) Required to Bid	<i>Gymnocladus dioicus</i>	50	\$ 290.00	25	\$ 290.00
Tuliptree (large) Required to Bid	<i>Liriodendron tulipifera</i>	50	\$ 225.00	25	\$ 230.00
Sweetgum (large)	<i>Liquidambar styruciflua</i>		\$	25	\$ 235.00
Amur Maackia (small)	<i>Maackia amurensis</i>		\$		\$
Crabapple (small) - Disease Resistant Cultivars – Required to Bid	<i>Malus spp.</i> <i>(Specify cultivar)</i>	50	\$ 240.00	50	\$ 245.00
Dawn Redwood (large)	<i>Metasequoia glyptostroboides</i>	25	\$ 235.00	25	\$ 240.00
Blackgum (Tupelo) Required to Bid	<i>Nyssa sylvatica</i>	10	\$ 275.00	25	\$ 290.00

City of Ann Arbor
ITB-4533
Bid Tabulation
Fall 2018 Tree Purchase and Planting

FALL 2018					
		MARGOLIS COMPANIES		CRIMBOLI NURSERY	
Common Name (mature size)	Latin Name	# B&B Available	B&B Price per Tree Planted	# B&B Available	B&B Price per Tree Planted
Hophornbeam (medium) Required to Bid	<i>Ostrya virginiana</i>	25	\$ 290.00	25	\$ 290.00
London Planetree (large) Required to Bid	<i>Platanus x acerifolia</i>	25	\$ 250.00	50	\$ 250.00
Ornamental Cherry (small)	<i>Prunus spp.</i> (Specify species below)	25	\$ 250.00	25	\$ 250.00
White Oak (large)	<i>Quercus alba</i>	10	\$ 240.00		\$
Swamp White Oak (large) Required to Bid	<i>Quercus bicolor</i>	10	\$ 275.00	25	\$ 290.00
Shingle Oak (large)	<i>Quercus imbricaria</i>		\$		\$
Burr Oak (large)	<i>Quercus macrocarpa</i>		\$		\$
Chestnut Oak (large)	<i>Quercus prinus (montana)</i>		\$		\$
English Oak (medium)	<i>Quercus robur</i>	10	\$ 275.00		\$
Northern Red Oak (large)	<i>Quercus rubra</i>	50	\$ 295.00		\$
Black Oak (large)	<i>Quercus velutina</i>		\$		\$
Japanese Tree Lilac (small) Required to Bid	<i>Syringa reticulata</i>	25	\$ 295.00	25	\$ 290.00
Bald Cypress (large)	<i>Taxodium distichum</i>	25	\$ 245.00	25	\$ 250.00
Accolade Elm (large)	<i>Ulmus x 'Accolade'</i>		\$	25	\$ 270.00
American Elm (large) Dutch Elm Disease Resistant Cultivars Required to Bid	<i>Ulmus americana</i>	25	\$ 275.00	25	\$ 270.00
Price per tree for watering on a bi-weekly basis during			\$ 5.25		\$ 5.00

City of Ann Arbor
ITB-4533
Bid Tabulation
Spring 2019 Tree Purchase and Planting

SPRING 2019					
		MARGOLIS COMPANIES		CRIMBOLI NURSERY	
Common Name (mature size)	Latin Name	# B&B Available	B&B Price per Tree Planted	# B&B Available	B&B Price per Tree Planted
Trident Maple (small)	<i>Acer buergeranum</i>		\$		\$
Big Tooth Maple (large)	<i>Acer grandidentatum</i>		\$		\$
Paperbark Maple (small) Required to Bid	<i>Acer griseum</i>	25	\$ 265.00	25	\$ 270.00
Miyabei Maple (medium) Required to Bid	<i>Acer miyabei</i>	50	\$ 295.00	25	\$ 295.00
Striped Maple (small)	<i>Acer pensylvanicum</i>		\$		\$
Sycamore Maple (large)	<i>Acer pseudoplatanus</i>		\$		\$
Yellow Buckeye (large)	<i>Aesculus octandra</i>		\$		\$
Serviceberry (small)	<i>Amelanchier sp.</i> (Specify sp/cultivar)	50	\$ 290.00	10	\$ 290.00
American Hornbeam (medium)	<i>Carpinus caroliniana</i>	50	\$ 260.00		\$
Hackberry (large) Required to Bid	<i>Celtis occidentalis</i>	25	\$ 295.00	25	\$ 290.00
Katsura (large) Required to Bid	<i>Cercidiphyllum japonicum</i>	25	\$ 320.00	25	\$ 290.00
Redbud (small)	<i>Cercis canadensis</i>	50	\$ 225.00	50	\$ 230.00
Fringetree (small)	<i>Chionanthus spp.</i> (Specify species)				\$
Yellowwood (medium)	<i>Cladrastis lutea</i>		\$		\$
Filbert (medium)	<i>Corylus spp.</i>		\$		\$
Hardy Rubber tree (large)	<i>Eucommia ulmoides</i>		\$		\$
Ginkgo- male only (large) Required to Bid	<i>Ginkgo biloba</i>	50	\$ 295.00	25	\$ 300.00
Kentucky Coffeetree (large) Required to Bid	<i>Gymnocladus dioica</i>	50	\$ 290.00	25	\$ 290.00
Tuliptree (large) Required to Bid	<i>Liriodendron tulipifera</i>	50	\$ 225.00	50	\$ 230.00
Amur Maackia (small)	<i>Maackia amurensis</i>		\$		\$
Crabapple (small) - Disease Resistant Cultivars – Required to	<i>Malus spp.</i> (Specify cultivar)	50	\$ 240.00	50	\$ 245.00
Dawn Redwood (large)	<i>Metasequoia glyptostroboides</i>		\$	25	\$ 240.00
Blackgum (Tupelo) Required to Bid	<i>Nyssa sylvatica</i>	50	\$ 275.00	25	\$ 290.00

City of Ann Arbor
ITB-4533
Bid Tabulation
Spring 2019 Tree Purchase and Planting

SPRING 2019					
		MARGOLIS COMPANIES		CRIMBOLI NURSERY	
Common Name (mature size)	<i>Latin Name</i>	# B&B Available	B&B Price per Tree Planted	# B&B Available	B&B Price per Tree Planted
Hophornbeam (medium) Required to Bid	<i>Ostrya virginiana</i>	25	\$ 290.00	25	\$ 290.00
London Planetree (large) Required to Bid	<i>Platanus x acerifolia</i>	50	\$ 250.00	50	\$ 250.00
Ornamental Cherry (small)	<i>Prunus spp.</i> (Specify species below)	50	\$ 250.00	25	\$ 250.00
White Oak (large)	<i>Quercus alba</i>		\$		\$
Swamp White Oak (large) Required to Bid	<i>Quercus bicolor</i>	25	\$ 295.00	25	\$ 290.00
Shingle Oak (large)	<i>Quercus imbricaria</i>		\$		\$
Burr Oak (large)	<i>Quercus macrocarpa</i>	25	\$ 295.00	25	\$ 295.00
Chestnut Oak (large)	<i>Quercus prinus (montana)</i>		\$		\$
English Oak (medium) Required to bid	<i>Quercus robur</i>	25	\$ 285.00	25	\$ 295.00
Northern Red Oak (large) Required to bid	<i>Quercus rubra</i>	50	\$ 295.00	25	\$ 295.00
Black Oak (large)	<i>Quercus velutina</i>		\$		\$
Japanese Tree Lilac (small) Required to Bid	<i>Syringa reticulata</i>	50	\$ 295.00	25	\$ 290.00
Bald Cypress (large)	<i>Taxodium distichum</i>	50	\$ 255.00	25	\$ 250.00
Accolade Elm (large)	<i>Ulmus x 'Accolade'</i>	25	\$ 275.00	25	\$ 270.00
American Elm (large) Dutch Elm Disease Resistant Cultivars Required to Bid	<i>Ulmus americana</i>	25	\$ 275.00	25	\$ 270.00
Price per tree for watering on a bi-weekly basis during guarantee			\$ 5.25		\$ 5.00